SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio
BMW

j N

Riferimento

34 35 2 283 035

WI0663

Segnalatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Articolo supplementare
occorrente (N° articolo)
Lunghezza contatti di
segnalazione [mm]
Tipo freno

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

APEC braking
ATE

ATE

ATE

ATE

BIRTH

BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CARRAB BRAKE PARTS
CARRAB BRAKE PARTS
DELPHI

E.T.F.

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FREMAX
FREMAX

FTE

GIRLING
HAVAM
HELLA

HELLA PAGID
ICER

W. INDICATOR BMW
Disponibile
8050141275524
BP3115

1005

Freno a disco

Riferimento
39663
WIR5218
24.8190-0256.2
24.8190-0256.3
24.8190-0279.2
620256

51678
BWL3067

1 987 473 053
A 00414
WI10663

8295

8295-1

LZ0214
17-2053

44357

FWI370
FWI-5107
WI-5107
BZ1146W-SET
6324902
HP11392

8DK 355 251-561
8DK 355 251-561
610537 EC


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

URID
JURID

LPR

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MINTEX

NAPA

NK

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)
OPTIMAL

PAGID

PEX

PEX

QUINTON HAZELL
SCT Germany
SIGMAUTO

SWAG

TEXTAR

TRW

USN

VEMA

VEMO

581445
FWI370

KS0034
359003100340
363700400414
MWI10460
NWL5218
280194

WS 0295
WKT-60010K
P8566

WK684
WK684SET
BWI1312

SPS 042
WI10663

20 94 4357
98041600
GlIC249
R39663
VE51678
V20-72-0533
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